
Training OLVE
So Bechefa 2.2.2025

OLV Eifel

Nicole GOENEN - ARENS
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Omloop : Court noir
Afstand : 4400m
Tijd : 1:10:50 (16'06"/km)

4/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Werner HOFFMANN 0:52:44
2. Sylvia HENNES 0:59:21
3. Jean BREDO 1:01:49

1. 108 00:11:26
2. 122 00:06:52 00:18:18 257m 26'43"/km
3. 109 00:04:46 00:23:04 156m 30'33"/km
4. 103 00:02:10 00:25:14 250m 8'40"/km
5. 118 00:09:02 00:34:16 393m 22'59"/km
6. 110 00:05:31 00:39:47 387m 14'15"/km
7. 121 00:03:19 00:43:06 287m 11'33"/km
8. 114 00:07:14 00:50:20 394m 18'22"/km
9. 113 00:03:12 00:53:32 135m 23'42"/km

10. 112 00:03:10 00:56:42 186m 17'02"/km
11. 117 00:02:35 00:59:17 258m 10'01"/km
12. 116 00:03:52 01:03:09 306m 12'38"/km
13. 123 00:03:01 01:06:10 206m 14'39"/km
14. 124 00:04:13 01:10:23 300m 14'03"/km
15. 999 00:00:27 01:10:50 180m 2'30"/km
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